Coinbase, Inc.

coinbase

Transaction report for mahender pinjera

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US
customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are
taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Timestamp Transaction Asset Quantity USD Spot Price at
Type Transacted Transaction

2021-01-18T21:02:50Z Buy BTC  0.00013875 36194.27
2021-01-23T19:28:30Z Convert BTC  0.10010772 32354.35
2021-01-10T19:04:41Z Buy ETH  0.76273611 1291.82
2021-01-11T21:51:43Z  Buy ETH  0.94809828 1039.26
2021-01-18T06:10:06Z Buy ETH  0.24419005 1210.53
2021-01-18T07:09:11Z Buy ETH  0.56610923 1218.35
2021-01-19T03:49:59Z Buy ETH  0.22116984 1336.53
2021-01-19T18:44:39Z Sell ETH  2.74230351 1378.38
2021-01-19T20:40:07Z Buy ETH  2.643817 1387.52

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

Date range

+1 888 908-7930

From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z

To: 2021-02-21T17:58:04Z

Subtotal

$5.02

$3,172.41

$985.32

$985.32

$295.60

$689.72

$295.60

$3,779.95

$3,668.34

Total (inclusive of

fees)

$5.02

$3,238.92

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$300.00

$700.00

$300.00

$3,723.63

$3,723.00

Type: all

Asset: all
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Filter Customer
mahender.pinjera@gmail.com
5ffb4b0b4822dd09a492ab1f
Notes

Bought 0.00013875 BTC for $5.02 USD

Converted 0.10010772 BTC to 22.6778705

LTC

Bought 0.76273611 ETH for $1,000.00 USD

Bought 0.94809828 ETH for $1,000.00 USD

Bought 0.24419005 ETH for $300.00 USD

Bought 0.56610923 ETH for $700.00 USD

Bought 0.22116984 ETH for $300.00 USD

Sold 2.74230351 ETH for $3,723.63 USD

Bought 2.643817 ETH for $3,723.00 USD



Timestamp Transaction

Type
2021-01- Sell
20T07:06:53Z

2021-01-20T13:39:20Z Buy

2021-01-22T17:40:31Z Convert

2021-02- Sell

04T15:08:20Z

2021-02-04T17:39:19Z Buy

2021-01-24T15:02:27Z Convert

Coinbase, Inc.

Asset

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

LTC

Quantity

Transacted

2.643817

2.67400514

2.67400514

2.33925689

216837497

22.6778705

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

USD Spot Price at

Transaction

1343.12

1289.20

1230.79

1575.75

1650.02

137.99

Subtotal

$3,550.97

$3,447.32

$3,232.54

$3,686.09

$3,577.86

$3,065.41

+1 888 908-7930

Total (inclusive of

fees)

$3,498.06

$3,498.69

$3,291.14

$3,631.17

$3,631.17

$3,129.43
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Notes

Sold 2.643817 ETH for $3,498.06 USD

Bought 2.67400514 ETH for $3,498.69 USD

Converted 2.67400514 ETH to 0.09996897

BTC

Sold 2.33925689 ETH for $3,631.17 USD

Bought 2.16837497 ETH for $3,631.17 USD

Converted 22.6778705 LTC to 2.33925689
ETH



