coinbase

Transaction report for mahender pinjera

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Date range	Filter	Customer
From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z	Type: all	mahender.pinjera@gmail.com
To: 2021-02-21T17:58:04Z	Asset: all	5ffb4b0b4822dd09a492ab1f

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2021-01-18T21:02:50Z	Buy	ВТС	0.00013875	36194.27	\$5.02	\$5.02	Bought 0.00013875 BTC for \$5.02 USD
2021-01-23T19:28:30Z	Convert	ВТС	0.10010772	32354.35	\$3,172.41	\$3,238.92	Converted 0.10010772 BTC to 22.6778705 LTC
2021-01-10T19:04:41Z	Buy	ETH	0.76273611	1291.82	\$985.32	\$1,000.00	Bought 0.76273611 ETH for \$1,000.00 USD
2021-01-11T21:51:43Z	Buy	ETH	0.94809828	1039.26	\$985.32	\$1,000.00	Bought 0.94809828 ETH for \$1,000.00 USD
2021-01-18T06:10:06Z	Buy	ETH	0.24419005	1210.53	\$295.60	\$300.00	Bought 0.24419005 ETH for \$300.00 USD
2021-01-18T07:09:11Z	Buy	ETH	0.56610923	1218.35	\$689.72	\$700.00	Bought 0.56610923 ETH for \$700.00 USD
2021-01-19T03:49:59Z	Z Buy	ETH	0.22116984	1336.53	\$295.60	\$300.00	Bought 0.22116984 ETH for \$300.00 USD
2021-01-19T18:44:39Z	Sell	ETH	2.74230351	1378.38	\$3,779.95	\$3,723.63	Sold 2.74230351 ETH for \$3,723.63 USD
2021-01-19T20:40:07Z	Z Buy	ETH	2.643817	1387.52	\$3,668.34	\$3,723.00	Bought 2.643817 ETH for \$3,723.00 USD

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2021-01- 20T07:06:53Z	Sell	ETH	2.643817	1343.12	\$3,550.97	\$3,498.06	Sold 2.643817 ETH for \$3,498.06 USD
2021-01-20T13:39:20Z	Z Buy	ETH	2.67400514	1289.20	\$3,447.32	\$3,498.69	Bought 2.67400514 ETH for \$3,498.69 USD
2021-01-22T17:40:31Z	Convert	ETH	2.67400514	1230.79	\$3,232.54	\$3,291.14	Converted 2.67400514 ETH to 0.09996897 BTC
2021-02- 04T15:08:20Z	Sell	ETH	2.33925689	1575.75	\$3,686.09	\$3,631.17	Sold 2.33925689 ETH for \$3,631.17 USD
2021-02-04T17:39:19Z	Buy	ETH	2.16837497	1650.02	\$3,577.86	\$3,631.17	Bought 2.16837497 ETH for \$3,631.17 USD
2021-01-24T15:02:27Z	Convert	LTC	22.6778705	137.99	\$3,065.41	\$3,129.43	Converted 22.6778705 LTC to 2.33925689 ETH